
JODI L. SCOTT  LORI LOVING 
Regional Superintendent of Schools        Asst. Regional Superintendent of Schools 
jscott@roe33.net        lloving@roe33.net 

SUPERINTENDENTS 

HENDERSON-KNOX-MERCER-WARREN COUNTIES ROE #33 

2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR 

Bill Walters, Superintendent  

Abingdon-Avon CUSD #276 

507 N. Monroe St. Suite #3 

Abingdon, IL  61410 

Phone:  309/462-2301 

Fax:  309/462-3870 

Email:  wwalters@atown276.net 

Dr. John Asplund, Superintendent 

Galesburg CUSD #205 

Lincoln Education Center 

932 Harrison St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401  

Phone:  309/973-2101 

Fax:  309/343-1319 

Email:  jasplund@galesburg205.org 

TBD, Superintendent 

Knoxville CUSD #202 

809 E. Main St. 

Knoxville, IL  61448 

Phone:  309/289-2328 

Fax:  309/289-9614 

Email:  @bluebullets.org 

Scott Petrie, Superintendent 

Mercer County School District #404 

203 North Washington St. 

Joy, IL  61260 

Phone:  309/582-2238 

Fax:  844/975-1215 

Email:  petries@mercerschools.org 

Ed Fletcher, Superintendent 

Emily Adolphson, Asst. Principal 

Monmouth-Roseville CUSD #238 

105 North E St. 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-4712 

Fax:  309/734-4755 

Email:  efletcher@mr238.org 

Email:  eadolphson@mr238.org 

Dr. James Dunlap Jr., Superintendent 

R.O.W.V.A. CUSD #208 

335 N. Joy St. 

Oneida, IL  61467 

Phone:  309/483-3711 

Fax:  309/483-6123 

Email:  jdunlap@rowva.k12.il.us 

 Business Office    Galesburg Office 

105 North E. St.        Phone: (309)734-6822        121 S. Prairie St.     Phone: (309) 345-3828 

Monmouth, IL  61462    Fax: (309) 734-2452  Galesburg, IL  61401          Fax: (309) 345-6735 

mailto:jscott@roe33.net
mailto:lloving@roe33.net
mailto:wwalters@atown276.net
mailto:jasplund@galesburg205.org
mailto:gschoonover@bluebullets.org
mailto:petries@mercerschools.org
mailto:efletcher@mr238.org
mailto:eadolphson@mr238.org
mailto:jsornberger@rowva.k12.il.us


Jeff Whitsitt, Superintendent 

United CUSD #304 

1905 – 100th St. 

Monmouth, IL 61462 

Phone:  309/734-9414 

Fax:  309/734-0223 

Email:  jeff.whitsitt@u304.org 

Stacey Day, Superintendent 

West Central CUSD #235 

1514 US Route 34 

Biggsville, IL  61418-9711 

Phone:  309/627-2371 

Fax:  309/627-2453 

Email:  day-stacey@wc235.k12.il.us 

Tim Farquer, Superintendent 

Williamsfield CUSD #210 

325 Kentucky Ave. 

Williamsfield, IL  61489 

Phone:   309/639-2219 

Email:  tim.farquer@billtown.org 

mailto:jeff.whitsitt@u304.org
mailto:day-stacey@wc235.k12.il.us
mailto:tim.farquer@billtown.org


Principals/Directors/Administrators 

Henderson-Knox-Mercer-Warren Counties 

2022-2023 School Year 

ABINGDON-AVON 

William Walters, Superintendent 

Abingdon-Avon CUSD #276 

507 N. Monroe St. Suite #3 

Abingdon, IL  61410 

Phone:  309/462-2301 

Fax:  309/462-3870 

Email:  wwalters@atown276.net 

Brad Weedman, Principal 

Abingdon-Avon High School 

600 W. Martin St. 

Abingdon, IL  61410 

Phone:  309/462-2338 

Fax:  309/462-2492 

Email:  bweedman@atown276.net 

Kristi Anderson, Principal 

Abingdon-Avon Middle School 

320 E. Wood St. 

Avon, IL  61415 

Phone:  309/465-3621 

Fax:  309/465-7194 

Email:  kanderson@atown276.net 

Michelle Andrews, Principal 

Jessica Craver, Asst. Principal 

Hedding Grade School 

401 W. Latimer St. 

Abingdon, IL 61410 

Phone:  309/462-2363 

Fax:  309/462-2105 

Email: mandrews@atown276.net 

Email: jcraver@atown276.net 

Kristi Anderson, Principal 

Avon Elementary School 

400 E. Wood St. 

Avon, IL  61415 

Phone: 309/465-3851 

Fax:  309/465-7194 

Email:  kanderson@atown276.net 

Kathleen MacGregor 

Curriculum Director 

400 E. Wood St. 

Avon, IL  61415 

Phone: 309/465-3708 

Email:  kmacgregor@atown276.net 

COSTA CATHOLIC ACADEMY 

Katie Frakes, Principal 

Costa Catholic Academy 

2726 Costa Drive 

Galesburg, IL 61401 

Phone:  309/344-3151 

Fax:  309/344-1594 

Email: principal@costacatholicacademy.org 

GALESBURG CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

Bob Nutzhorn, Administrator 

Galesburg Christian School 

1881 East Fremont St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone: 309/343-8008 

Fax: 309/343-8006 

Email:  rnutzhorn@galesburgchristian.org 

mailto:wwalters@atown276.net
mailto:bweedman@atown276.net
mailto:kanderson@atown276.net
mailto:mandrews@atown276.net
mailto:jcraver@atown276.net
mailto:kanderson@atown276.net
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mailto:principal@costacatholicacademy.org
mailto:rnutzhorn@galesburgchristian.org


GALESBURG 

Dr. John Asplund, Superintendent 

Galesburg CUSD #205 

Lincoln Education Center 

932 Harrison St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401  

Phone:  309/973-2101 

Fax:  309/343-1319 

Email:  jasplund@galesburg205.org 

Jennifer Hamm 

Asst.  Supt. for Finance and Operations 

932 Harrison St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/973-2107 

Fax:  309/343-7757 

Email:  jhamm@galesburg205.org 

Luan Statham 

Director of Special Education 

932 Harrison St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/973-2135 

Fax:  309/343-7757 

Email:  lstatham@galesburg205.org 

Mindi Ritchie 

Director of Student and Staff Supports 

932 Harrison St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/973-2135 

Fax:  309/ 

Email:  mritchie@galesburg205.org 

Tom Hawkins, Principal 

Nick Young, Associate Principal 

Chad Davis, Asst. Principal 

Eric Matthews, Asst. Principal 

Mitzi Timlin Escobar, Asst. Principal 

Galesburg Junior/Senior High School

1135 W. Fremont St. 

Galesburg, IL 61401 

Phone:  309/973-2001 

Fax:  309/343-7122 

Email:  thawkins@galesburg205.org 

Email:  nyoung@galesburg205.org 

Email:  cdavis@galesburg205.org 

Email:  ematthews@galesburg205.org 

Email:  mescobar@galesburg205.org 

Tina Imes, Assistant Principal 

Student Success & Support 

Services 1135 West Fremont St. 

Galesburg, IL 6140l 

Phone:  309/973-2250 

Fax:  309/343-7122 

Email:  times@galesburg205.org 

Adam Seaney 

Vocational Director 

940 West Fremont 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/973-2005 

Email:  aseaney@galesburg205.org 

Rebecca Hutton, Principal 

Jason Spring, Asst. Principal 

Lombard Middle School 

1220 E. Knox St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401   

Phone:  309/973-2004 

Fax:  309/342-7135 

Email:  rhutton@galesburg205.org 

Email:  jspring@galesburg205.org 
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mailto:mritchie@galesburg205.org
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Valerie Hawkins, Principal 

King Elementary School 

1018 S. Farnham St. 

Galesburg, IL 6140l 

Phone:  309/973-2012 

Fax:  309/343-2161 

Email:  vhawkins@galesburg205.org 

Tiffany Springer, Principal 

Silas Willard Elementary School 

460 Fifer St. 

Galesburg, IL 61401 

Phone: 309/973-2015 

Fax:  309/343-1712 

Email:  tspringer@galesburg205.org 

Keri Pala, Principal 

Steele School 

1480 W. Main St. 

Galesburg, IL 61401 

Phone:  309/973-2016 

Fax:  309/343-1259 

Email:  kpala@galesburg205.org 

Jennifer Graves, Principal 

Bright Futures 

932 Harrison St. 

Galesburg, IL. 61401 

Phone: 309-973-2062 

Fax: 309-342-7260 

Email: jgraves@galesburg205.org 

KNOX-WARREN SPECIAL 

EDUCATION DISTRICT 

Zachary Crowl, Director 

Knox-Warren Special Education District 

311 E. Main St., Suite 632 

Galesburg, IL   61401 

Phone:  309/351-7224 

Fax:  309/351-7582 

Email:  zcrowl@kwsed.org 

Jamelia Tinkham, Supervisor 

Knoxville #202 & Williamsfield #210 

Knox-Warren Special Education District 

311 E. Main St., Suite 632 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/351-7224 

Fax:  309/351-7582 

Email:  jtinkham@kwsed.org 

Ashley Ball, Supervisor 

Abingdon-Avon #276  

Knox-Warren Special Education District 

311 E. Main St., Suite 632 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/351-7224 

Fax:  309/351-7582 

Email:  aball@kwsed.org 

Chrissi Ryner, Supervisor 

Monmouth-Roseville #238 

Knox-Warren Special Education District 

311 E. Main St., Suite 632 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/351-7224 

Fax:  309/351-7582 

Email:  cryner@kwsed.org 

Gena Hasten, Supervisor 

United #304 & ROWVA #208 

Instructional Coach 

Knox-Warren Special Education District 

311 E. Main St., Suite 632 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/351-7224 

Fax:  309/351-7582 

Email:  ghasten@kwsed.org 

mailto:vhawkins@galesburg205.org
mailto:tspringer@galesburg205.org
mailto:kpala@galesburg205.org
mailto:jgraves@galesburg205.org
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Bridgette Dennis, Supervisor 

Speech & Abingdon-Avon #276 

Monmouth-Roseville #238 

Knox-Warren Special Education District 

311 E. Main St., Suite 632 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309/351-7224 

Fax:  309/351-7582 

Email:  bdennis@kwsed.org 

KNOXVILLE 

TBD, Superintendent                     
Knoxville CUSD #202 

809 E. Main St. 

Knoxville, IL  61448 

Phone:  309/289-2328 

Fax:  309/289-9614 

Email:  @bluebullets.org 

John Neubaum, Principal 

Brad Jacobson, Asst. Principal/AD 

Knoxville High School 

600 E. Main St. 

Knoxville, IL  61448 

Phone:  309/289-2324 

Fax:  309/289-9466 

Email:  jneubaum@bluebullets.org 

Email:  bradjacobson@bluebullets.org 

Matt Maaske, Principal 

Myles Stambaugh, Asst. Principal/AD 

Knoxville Jr. High School 

701 E. Mill St. 

Knoxville, IL  61448 

Phone:  309/289-4126 

Fax:  309/289-4128 

Email:  mmaaske@bluebullets.org 

Email:  mstambaugh@bluebullets.org 

Jodi Keever, Principal 

Mable Woolsey Elementary School 

106 Pleasant Ave. 

Knoxville, IL 61448 

Phone:  309/289-4134 

Fax:  309/289-9300 

Email:  jkeever@bluebullets.org 

MERCER COUNTY 

Scott Petrie, Superintendent 

Mercer County School District #404 

203 North Washington 

Joy, IL  61260 

Phone:  309/582-2238 

Fax:  844/975-1215 

Email:  petries@mercerschools.org 

Andrea Cooper, Principal 

Andrew Hofer, Asst. Principal 

Mercer County High School 

1500 S. College 

Aledo, IL  61231 

Phone:  309/582-2223 

Fax:  844/990-4134 

Email:  coopera@mercerschools.org 

Email:  hofera@mercerschools.org 

Tim Sedam, Principal 

Mercer County Jr. High School 

1002 SW 6th St.  

Aledo, IL  61231 

Phone:  309/584-4174 

Fax:  844/990-4129 

Email:  sedamtim@mercerschools.org 

Bill Fleuette, Principal 

Apollo Elementary School 

801 SW 9th St. 

Aledo, IL  61231 

Phone:  309/582-5350 

Fax:  844/972-1553 

Email:  fleuetteb@mercerschools.org 
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Marcus Bush, Principal 

New Boston Elementary 

301 Jefferson St. 

New Boston, IL  61272 

Phone:  309/587-8141 

Fax:  884/990-4126 

Email:  bushm@mercerschools.org 

 

Becky McPeek, Special Education 

Coordinator/PreK Supervisor 

Mercer County Early Learning Center 

203 North Washington St. 

Joy, IL.  61260 

Phone:  309/584-5001 

Fax:  884/990-4127 

Email:  mcpeekb@mercerschools.org 

 

MONMOUTH-ROSEVILLE 

Ed Fletcher, Superintendent 

Emily Adolphson, Asst. Principal 

Monmouth-Roseville CUSD #238 

105 North E St. 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-4712 

Fax:  309/734-4755 

Email:  efletcher@mr238.org 

Email:  eadolphson@mr238.org 

 

Jeff Ewing, Principal. 

Brady Stromquist, Asst. Principal 

Monmouth-Roseville High School 

200 South B. St. 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-5118 

Fax:  309/734-2918 

Email:  jewing@mr238.org 

Email:  bstromquist@mr238.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Aaron Sikorski, Principal  

Monmouth-Roseville Jr. High 

200 E. Gossett 

Roseville, IL  61473 

Phone:  309/426-2682 

Fax:  309/426-2303 

Email:  asikorski@mr238.org 

 

Andrea Frieden, Principal 

Central Intermediate School 

401 E. 2nd Ave. 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-2213 

Fax:  309/734-3123 

Email: afrieden@mr238.org   

 

Katy Morrison, Principal 

Harding Primary School 

415 E. 9th Ave. 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-4915 

Fax:  309/734-5221 

Email:  kmorrison@mr238.org 

 

Joseph Pilger, Principal 

Lincoln Early Childhood School 

325 S. 11th St. 

Monmouth, IL 61462 

Phone:  309/734-2222 

Fax:  309/734-6712 

Email:  jpilger@mr238.org 

 

Amy Freitag, Director of Multilingual 

Learners and Grants 

Monmouth-Roseville CUSD #238 

105 North E. St. 

Monmouth, IL 61462 

Phone:  309/734-4712 

Fax:  309/734-4755 

Email:  afreitag@mr238.org 
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 R.O.W.V.A. 

Dr. James Dunlap Jr., Superintendent 

R.O.W.V.A. CUSD #208 

335 N. Joy St. 

Oneida, IL  61467 

Phone:  309/483-3711 

Fax:  309/483-6123 

Email:  jdunlap@rowva.k12.il.us 

 

Benjamin Rees, Principal 

Shane Tucker, Asst. District Principal 

R.O.W.V.A. High School/Jr. High  

346 E. Rova Dr. 

Oneida, IL  61467 

Phone:  309/483-6371 

Fax:  309/483-8223 

Email:  brees@rowva.k12.il.us 

Email:  stucker@rowva.k12.il.us 

 

Kerry Danner, Principal 

R.O.W.V.A. Elementary 

333 E. Holmes St. 

Oneida, IL  61467 

Phone:  309/483-6376 

Fax:  309/483-6378 

Email: kdanner@rowva.k12.il.us 

 

UNITED 

Jeff Whitsitt, Superintendent 

United CUSD #304 

1905 – 100th St. 

Monmouth, IL 61462 

Phone:  309/734-9413 

Fax:  309/734-9414 

Email:  jeff.whitsitt@u304.org 

 

Chris Schwarz, Principal 

United High School 

1905 – 100th St. 

Monmouth, IL 61462 

Phone:  309/734-9411  

Fax:  309/734-9412 

Email:  chris.schwarz@u304.org 

 

Chad Robertson, Principal  

United Jr. High 

2140 State Highway 135 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-8511 

Fax:  309/734-8512 

Email: chad.robertson@u304.org 

 

Maggie Wallace, Principal 

United Elementary – North 

411 W. Hunt 

Alexis, IL  61412 

Phone:  309/482-3332 

Fax:  309/482-3341 

Email:  maggie.wallace@u304.org 

 

Patrick Coate, Principal 

United Elementary – West 

2138 State Highway 135 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-8513 

Fax:  309/734-8515 

Email:  patrick.coate@u304.org 

 

WEST CENTRAL 

Stacey Day, Superintendent 

West Central CUSD #235 

1514 US Route 34 

Biggsville, IL  61418-9711 

Phone:  309/627-2371 

Fax:  309/627-2453 

Email:  day-stacey@wc235.k12.il.us 

 

Jason Kirby, Principal 

Joel Zaiser, Asst. Principal/AD 

West Central High School 

1514 US Route 34 

Biggsville, IL  61418-9711 

Phone:  309/627-2377 

Fax:  309/627-2120 

Email:  kirby-jason@wc235.k12.il.us 

Email:   zaiser-joel@wc235.k12.il.us 
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Sara Ryner, Principal 

West Central Middle School 

215 W. South St. 

Stronghurst, IL  61480 

Phone:  309/924-1681 

Fax:  309/924-1122 

Email:  ryner-sara@wc235.k12.il.us 

 

Kathy Lafary, Principal 

Joe Peters, Asst. Principal 

West Central Elementary 

1514 US Route 34 

Biggsville, IL  61418-9711 

Phone:  309/627-2339 

Fax:  309/627-9919 

Email: lafary-kathy@wc235.k12.il.us 

Email: peters-joe@wc235.k12.il.us 

 

Wade Alexander  

Jeremy Hennings 

West Central Technology Coordinator 

1514 US Route 34 

Biggsville, IL  61418-9711 

Phone 309/627-2371 ext. 1017 

Fax: 309/627-9919 

Email:  wade-alexander@wc235.k12.il.us 

Email:  jeremy-hennings@wc235.k12.il.us 

 

Mallory Nelson 

West Central Psychologist/Sp. Ed. 

Director 

1514 US Route 34 

Biggsville, IL  61418-9711 

Phone:  309/627-2371 

Fax:  309/627-2453 

Email:  nelson-mallory@wc235.k12.il.us 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WILLIAMSFIELD 

Tim Farquer, Superintendent 

Williamsfield CUSD #210 

325 Kentucky Ave. 

Williamsfield, IL  61489 

Phone:   309/639-2219 

Email:  tim.farquer@billtown.org 

 

Zack Binder, Principal 

Williamsfield Schools PrK-12 

325 W.  Kentucky Ave. 

Williamsfield, IL  61489 

Phone:  309/639-2216 

Email:  zack.binder@billtown.org 

 

ICS 

Randy Frakes, Principal 

Immaculate Conception School 

115 North B St. 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone:  309/734-6037 

Fax:  309/734-6082 

Email:  rfrakes@immaculate-conception.net 

 

ROE 33 RAES East and West 

Joe McQueen, Principal 

jmcqueen@roe33.net 

         East 

235 East Main St. 

Galesburg, IL  61401 

Phone:  309-345-0101 

Fax:  309-345-0172 

         West 

105 North E St., Suite 1 

Monmouth, IL  61462 

Phone: 309/734-3818 

Fax:  309/734-2041 
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